What is Wealth Management?

Investment Consulting + Advanced Planning + Relationship Management = Wealth Management

Investment Consulting: We assess your current situation, and help you make decisions about which investments are right for your risk tolerance and investment time horizon

Plus

Advanced Planning: We listen to you; develop retirement income and estate planning strategies, business

succession and charitable giving plans, and plans for financing and future needs.

Plus

Relationship Management: We work for you. As such, we feel we need to work with your Attorneys,

CPAs, Accountants, and other professional advisors to assist you in

developing a comprehensive approach and plan for tax management, and your other

advanced planning strategies

Equals

Wealth Management

The Barlow Group at Morgan Stanley

Todd Barlow, Senior Vice President, Financial Advisor

The Barlow Group at Morgan Stanley | Wealth Management Field

401 Main Street, 10th Floor | Peoria, IL 61602

Phone: +1 309 671-2868

Todd.Barlow@morganstanley.com

NMLS #: 1390914 CA License #: 4201302 David C. Barlow, CFA, Vice President, Financial Advisor

The Barlow Group at Morgan Stanley | Wealth Management Field One Legacy Circle, 7500 Dallas Parkway, Suite 500 | Plano, TX 75024

Phone: +1 972 943-7227

David.Barlow@morganstanley.com

NMLS #: 1393560

Grace Barlow, Financial Advisor

The Barlow Group at Morgan Stanley | Wealth Management Field 7733 Forsyth Blvd, Suite 2100, 20th Floor | Clayton, MO 63105

Phone: +1 314 889-9816

Grace.Barlow@morganstanley.com

NMLS #: 2447591

Morgan Stanley

The appropriateness of a particular investment or strategy will depend on an investor's individual circumstances and objectives. Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC ("Morgan Stanley"), its affiliates and Morgan Stanley Financial Advisors or Private Wealth Advisors do not provide tax or legal advice. Clients should consult their tax advisor for matters involving taxation and tax planning and their attorney for matters involving trust and estate planning and other legal matters. Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC is a registered Broker/Dealer, Member SIPC, and not a bank. Where appropriate, Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC has entered into arrangements with banks and other third parties to assist in offering certain banking related products and services. Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.